
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:12 AM Page 1 of 10

MORNING ROUTES:

Maya Angelou French Immersion

BUS 009
07:18 AM Cambleton Dr & Staton Dr

07:22 AM Keverton Dr & Whiteholm Dr

07:25 AM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

07:30 AM HUNTERTON ST AND BLAKETON ST

07:36 AM Bennington Dr & Herrington Dr

07:39 AM CASTLETON TURN AND CASTLETON DR

07:41 AM Joyceton Dr & Joyceton Ter

07:44 AM PRINCE PL @ THE PINES ONE SIGN

07:47 AM Entrance to Northampton Apts @ Greenmeadow Way

BUS 027
06:40 AM 11300 Old Marlboro Pike

06:43 AM Father Thomas Trl & Mary Digges Pl

06:50 AM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

07:03 AM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Marlboro Pointe Dr

07:10 AM 4400 CROSS COUNTRY TER @ TENNIS COURTS

07:26 AM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

07:30 AM Mount Lubentia Way & Etna Dr

07:37 AM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

07:44 AM Birdie Ln & Dakota Dr

07:49 AM Fernwood Dr & Wesbourne Dr

07:55 AM Sierra Nevade Ave & Darcy Rd

08:02 AM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

BUS 076
07:16 AM Binghampton Pl & Heathermore Blvd

07:19 AM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

07:21 AM Grandhaven Ave & Midstock Ln

07:29 AM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

07:37 AM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 1st one (Door Side)

07:47 AM Capstan Dr & Brentwood Dr

07:54 AM Alphin Ct & Osborne Hill Dr

07:56 AM 6311 S OSBORNE RD

08:01 AM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

08:07 AM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

BUS 664
07:15 AM 6009 Oxon Hill Rd  (Oxford Apts Dr)

07:21 AM LIVINGSTON RD AND MUIR DR

07:27 AM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

07:30 AM HARAS PL AND EVERHART PL



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:12 AM Page 2 of 10

07:40 AM Henson Creek Apt @ Pool

07:47 AM 4917 Temple Hill Rd

07:49 AM Culver St & Deer Park Dr

07:52 AM Saint Barnabas Rd & S Barnaby Rd

07:58 AM Danville Dr & Townsley Ave

08:00 AM 4203 28th Ave

08:03 AM Kenton Pl & Murdock St

BUS 664
07:25 AM 4414 Henderson Rd

07:28 AM HENDERSON RD AND ACTON RD

07:34 AM Brinkley Rd & White Oak Ave

07:38 AM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr

07:44 AM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

07:49 AM Flam St & Webster Ln

07:55 AM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

07:58 AM Allentown Rd & Joselle Ct

07:59 AM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

08:03 AM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

BUS 688
07:36 AM Deerpond Ln Ramp & Deer Pond Ln

07:39 AM Manchester Dr & Gunston Ln

07:47 AM SUITLAND RD AND MCKELDIN DR

07:49 AM Allies Rd & Pine Grove Dr

07:50 AM Ridgecrest Dr & Skyline Ter

07:57 AM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

08:01 AM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

BUS 754
06:45 AM Iverson St & Boydell Ave (SW)

06:51 AM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

06:56 AM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

07:03 AM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

07:05 AM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

07:09 AM KISCONKO TURN AND WEDGEWOOD DR

07:22 AM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

07:25 AM DOMINION DR AND BROCKTON RD

07:30 AM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

07:34 AM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

07:40 AM SOUTHVIEW CT AND SPRINGMAID LA @ MAILBOXES

07:55 AM Suitland Rd & Ashton Heights Apts Dr (W)

07:59 AM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

08:03 AM 26th Ave & Catskill St

08:07 AM Chadwick St & Chadwick Ter & Dunlap St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:12 AM Page 3 of 10

BUS 836
07:19 AM 14330 Brandywine Rd

07:30 AM 12504 Plantation Dr

07:47 AM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

07:51 AM 8230 Dyson Rd

07:53 AM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln & Stoney Creek Ln

BUS 840
07:13 AM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

07:14 AM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

07:15 AM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

07:22 AM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

07:23 AM Chadds Ford Dr & Chadsey Ln & Pulaski Rd

07:32 AM Amber Queen Ct & Lavender Dream Ln

07:35 AM English Point Ln & Yaxley Pl

07:45 AM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

07:51 AM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

BUS 847
07:00 AM Surratts Rd & Moores Ln

07:03 AM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

07:13 AM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

07:21 AM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

07:23 AM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

07:28 AM James St & Williamsburg Dr

07:30 AM WOODYARD FARM RD AND ROSARYVILLE RD

07:32 AM Heartwood Ln & Woodyard Cir

07:39 AM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

07:43 AM Helmsley Dr & Wendy St

07:48 AM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

07:51 AM Canberra Dr & Canberra Pl

07:55 AM Branchwood Cir & Branchwood Dr

08:01 AM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

08:05 AM 6443 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

BUS 881
06:38 AM 11801 Thrift Rd

06:49 AM Mary Catherine Dr & Roulade Pl

06:52 AM Parker Ln & Piscataway Rd

07:01 AM Applecross Dr & Kidder Rd

07:05 AM 3701 Floral Park Rd (FLORAL PARK @ DRIVEWAY)

07:10 AM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

07:15 AM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

07:22 AM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND PORT TOWN RD

07:30 AM Farmington Rd E & April St



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:12 AM Page 4 of 10

07:37 AM Carlee Ct & Jillian Ct

07:45 AM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

07:46 AM 14705 Livingston Rd

07:51 AM Saint James Rd & Ararat Ct

08:01 AM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

BUS 891
07:26 AM Maxfield Ct & Maxfield Dr & Plata St

07:31 AM Marwood Dr & Tinkers Creek Pl & Zephyr Ave

07:36 AM Plata St & Sumter Ln

07:45 AM Dixon Dr & Salima St

07:52 AM Ethan Thomas Dr & Steed Rd

07:59 AM Steed Rd & Stoney Harbor Dr

08:02 AM Mt Vernon Way & Washington Overlook Dr

08:07 AM Thorncrest Dr & Thornknoll Dr

08:09 AM Allentown Rd & Friendship Heights Dr & Old Allentown Rd

08:18 AM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

08:21 AM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

08:22 AM Sansbury Ln & Palmer Rd (SE)

BUS 899
06:45 AM 16307 Livingston Rd

06:53 AM Beech Ln & Summerwood Ln

07:04 AM 17621 Clinton Dr

07:21 AM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

07:25 AM Old Fort Rd and Sunfield Ter

07:34 AM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

07:37 AM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E

07:43 AM Arrow Park Dr & Hazel Hill Cir

07:47 AM ATEN ST AND AUTUMNWOOD LA (N)

07:51 AM Riverview Rd & W Riverview Rd

07:57 AM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

BUS T02
06:56 AM Spell Rd & Terence Dr

07:04 AM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

07:13 AM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

07:17 AM Danford Dr & Hermitt St

07:21 AM Eastern Red Cedar Ave & Summersweet Dr

07:35 AM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

07:46 AM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

07:49 AM Deerstill Way & Stuart Ln

07:52 AM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

BUS V02
07:39 AM Glacier Ave & Nova Ave



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:12 AM Page 5 of 10

07:40 AM Hybrid Ave & Heath St

07:43 AM Kayak Ave & Fable St

07:45 AM Emo St & Nova Ave

07:50 AM Highview Pl & Malvern Way

07:56 AM Denise Dr @ Playground

08:02 AM Lee Jay Dr & Lee Jay Dr @ Circle

08:03 AM Brooks Dr & Ridley St

08:05 AM Brooks Dr & Sussex  Square Apt

08:08 AM Lakewood St & Holly Spring St

BUS V03
07:24 AM Silver Hill Rd & Royal Plaza Dr

07:34 AM Walter Ln @ 2nd Entrance Regency Pointe Apts

07:38 AM Cricket Ave & Walters Pl

07:46 AM Regency Pkwy & Imperial Gardens Dr

07:49 AM Belgreen St & Windham Creek Apts Driveway & Wood Creek Dr

07:59 AM 3301 SWANN RD

08:03 AM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

08:05 AM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop

08:12 AM Applegate Ln @ The Club house/Playground

BUS V05
07:26 AM Fawncrest Dr & Quarry Ave

07:30 AM Dillon Ct & Ronald Rd

07:34 AM Addison Rd S & Flag Harbor Dr

07:38 AM Fairfield Dr & Wendover Dr

07:42 AM MILLWOOF DR AND MILLRACE RD

07:51 AM Forest Park Dr & Tulip Ave

07:55 AM Ritchie Rd & Roslyn Ave

07:58 AM Glendora Dr & Kipling Pkwy

08:01 AM Wintergreen Ave & Mason St

08:07 AM Belwood St & Scott Key Dr

BUS X10
06:41 AM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

06:45 AM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

06:49 AM Andean Goose Way & Maned Goose Ln & Whistling Duck Dr

06:52 AM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

06:58 AM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

07:03 AM James Ridge Rd & Jones Bridge Rd

07:16 AM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd

07:30 AM BEECH TREE PKWY AND LAKE FOREST DR

07:36 AM Presidential Golf Dr & Ravenglass Ln

07:44 AM 4302 Largo Rd

07:53 AM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:13 AM Page 6 of 10

Maya Angelou French Immersion

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

BUS 007
03:31 PM Parkstone Dr & Richmond Run

03:37 PM Sierra Nevade Ave & Darcy Rd

03:43 PM Fernwood Dr & Wesbourne Dr

03:47 PM Birdie Ln & Dakota Dr

03:56 PM Castlewood Dr & New Orchard Dr

04:01 PM Etna Dr & Mount Lubentia Way

04:06 PM Entrance to Northampton Apts @ Greenmeadow Way

04:09 PM PRINCE PL @ THE PINES ONE SIGN

04:18 PM Dunloring Ct & Dunloring Dr

04:33 PM 4400 CROSS COUNTRY TER @ TENNIS COURTS

04:42 PM Ritchie Marlboro Rd & Marlboro Pointe Dr

04:49 PM 11300 Old Marlboro Pike

04:53 PM Father Thomas Trl & Mary Digges Pl

04:59 PM Presidential Pkwy & Woodyard Rd

BUS 014
03:34 PM Joyceton Dr & Joyceton Ter

03:37 PM CASTLETON TURN AND CASTLETON DR

03:39 PM Bennington Dr & Herrington Dr

03:45 PM HUNTERTON ST AND BLAKETON ST

03:49 PM Cambleton Dr & Staton Dr

03:53 PM Keverton Dr & Whiteholm Dr

03:55 PM Burleigh St & Clairborne St

04:00 PM Dixie Bowie Way & Robert Lewis Ave

04:05 PM ROSEY BILL DR AND WATER FOWL WAY

04:08 PM Andean Goose Way & Maned Goose Ln & Whistling Duck Dr

04:12 PM Shannock Ln & Sangerville Cir

04:18 PM BOWERS CT AND MARY BOWIE PKWY

04:24 PM James Ridge Rd & Jones Bridge Rd

04:41 PM Alicia Dr & Claggett Landing Rd

BUS 040
03:30 PM E Clinton St & Johnsam Rd

03:33 PM 6443 Old Alexandria Ferry Rd

03:40 PM 8519 BRANCHWOOD CIR

03:44 PM New Ascot Ln & Goldfield Pl

03:48 PM Helmsley Dr & Wendy St

03:51 PM Dangerfield Pl & Shorthills Dr

04:00 PM Heartwood Ln & Woodyard Cir

04:03 PM WOODYARD FARM RD AND ROSARYVILLE RD

04:05 PM James St & Williamsburg Dr



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:13 AM Page 7 of 10

04:11 PM Ballotade St & Dressage Drive

04:12 PM Bradoon Pl & Dressage Dr

04:20 PM Bailey Dr & Heatherleigh Dr @ Recreational Facility

04:27 PM Brookhaven Ln & Clearwater Way

04:35 PM Grandhaven Ave & Midstock Ln

04:39 PM Florin Way & Trumbull Dr

04:43 PM Fairhaven Ave & Berrybrook Pl 1st one (Door Side)

04:46 PM Binghampton Pl & Heathermore Blvd

BUS 065
03:31 PM Richmanor Ter & Welshire Dr

03:37 PM Arethusa Ln & Perrywood Rd

03:46 PM 6311 S Osborne Rd

03:50 PM Alphin Ct & Osborne Hill Dr

03:57 PM Capstan Dr & Brentwood Dr

04:14 PM Presidential Golf Dr & Ravenglass Ln

04:20 PM BEECH TREE PKWY AND LAKE FOREST DR

04:31 PM 4302 Largo Rd

04:40 PM John Rogers Blvd & Sherborn Ln

BUS 664
03:30 PM Culver St & Deer Park Dr

03:32 PM S Barnaby Rd & Saint Barnabas Rd (E)

03:37 PM 4917 Temple Hill Rd

03:41 PM 4414 Henderson Rd

03:44 PM HENDERSON RD AND ACTON RD

03:50 PM Hope Dr & Rayburn Dr

03:55 PM Brinkley Rd & White Oak Ave

03:59 PM Warwick Dr & Wessex Dr

04:05 PM Captain Wendell Pruitt Way & Copperville Way

04:10 PM Henson Creek Apt @ Pool

04:20 PM HARAS PL AND EVERHART PL

04:24 PM Brinkley Rd & Saint Ignatius Dr

04:29 PM Bellefield Ave & Henson Valley Way

04:33 PM Allentown Rd & Joselle Ct

04:35 PM CHARLES WAY AND ARUNDEL DR

04:40 PM Jolly Ln & Oaklawn Rd

04:45 PM Flam St & Webster Ln

BUS 682
03:28 PM Dunlap St & Chadwick St (SE)

03:32 PM 26th Ave & Catskill St

03:41 PM Curtis Dr @ OVERLOOK ELEMENTARY

03:43 PM Andover Pl & Scottish Ave

03:46 PM St Barnabas Rd @ Marlow Tower Condos @ Bus Stop



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:13 AM Page 8 of 10

03:48 PM Silver Park Dr @ Blue Mailbox

03:51 PM Keating St & 25th Ave

03:54 PM Kenton Pl & Murdock St

03:56 PM 4203 28th Ave

03:59 PM Danville Dr & Townsley Ave

04:02 PM Applegate Ln @ The Club house/Playground

04:08 PM AUTH WAY @ METROPLACE AT TOWN CTR PARKING ENT

04:12 PM Silver Valley Way & Vernon Way

04:17 PM SUITLAND RD AND MCKELDIN DR

04:18 PM Allies Rd & Pine Grove Dr

04:23 PM John St & Juanita Ct

04:30 PM Deerpond Ln Ramp & Deer Pond Ln

04:34 PM Manchester Dr & Gunston Ln

BUS 760
03:29 PM Birchtree Ln & Iverson St

03:32 PM Iverson St & Boydell Ave (NE)

03:36 PM Southview Ct & Southview Dr

03:41 PM Ottawa St & Terrell Ave

03:45 PM COLONY RD AND GALLOWAY DR

03:51 PM DOMINION DR AND BROCKTON RD

03:55 PM RIVERHILL RD AND ALEXANDRIA DR

03:57 PM ELROY PL AND KERBY HILL RD

04:00 PM POTOMAC RIDGE DR AND OXON HILL RD

04:03 PM KISCONKO TURN AND WEDGEWOOD DR

04:17 PM 1100 W Riverview Rd

04:26 PM Arrow Park Dr & Hazel Hill Cir

04:30 PM Aten St & Autumnwood Ln

04:33 PM Fort Washington Rd & Kimberly Woods Ln

04:42 PM Livingston Rd & Muir Dr

04:44 PM LIVINGSTON RD AND STRATWOOD AVE

04:48 PM Alice Ave @ Playscape/Playground

04:51 PM 6009 Oxon Hill Rd  (Oxford Apts Dr)

BUS 836
03:47 PM 7405 SUDLEY AVE @ COMMUNITY CTR

03:56 PM Battle Field Loop & Casimir Rd & Pulaski Rd

03:59 PM Birmingham Cir & Chadds Ford Dr & Kennett Square Way

04:02 PM Chadds Ford Dr & General Lafayette Blvd

04:08 PM Amber Queen Ct & Lavender Dream Ln

04:11 PM English Point Ln & Yaxley Pl

04:22 PM General Greene St & Townsend Terrace Ave

04:23 PM Mattawoman Dr & Robinson Manor Rd

04:24 PM Mattawoman Dr & THOMAS PROCTOR DR

04:32 PM 14330 Brandywine Rd



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:13 AM Page 9 of 10

04:41 PM 12504 Plantation Dr

04:57 PM Missouri Ave & MANGROVE DR

05:01 PM 8230 Dyson Rd

05:03 PM Dyson Rd & Hampton Farm Ln & Stoney Creek Ln

05:13 PM Chatham Park Dr & Old Liberty Ln

BUS 847
03:36 PM Marwood Dr & Tinkers Creek Pl & Zephyr Ave

03:41 PM Maxfield Ct & Maxfield Dr & Plata St

03:43 PM Plata St & Sumter Ln

03:51 PM Dixon Dr & Salima St

03:52 PM 9409 Piscataway Rd

04:00 PM 11801 Thrift Rd

04:10 PM Birchview Ct & Birchview Dr & Boniwood Turn W & E Boniwood Turn

04:17 PM Spell Rd & Inez Pl

04:23 PM Flame Leaf Ct & Sand Cherry Way

04:27 PM Danford Dr & Hermitt St

04:30 PM Eastern Red Cedar Ave & Summersweet Dr

04:41 PM Savannah Dr & DRAYTON WAY

04:52 PM Surratts Rd & Moores Ln

04:58 PM Kittama Dr & Surratts Rd

05:04 PM Stuart Ln & Deerstill Way (N)

05:07 PM Stuart Ln & Wade Ave

05:11 PM Mount Auburn Dr & Raintree Way & Summit Creek Rd

BUS 892
03:27 PM Palmer Rd & Sansbury Ln

03:29 PM Devon Hills Dr & Palmer Rd

03:30 PM Lynnalan Dr & Mill St

03:40 PM Old Fort Rd & Powder Horn Dr

03:52 PM MEDINAH RIDGE RD AND PORT TOWN RD

03:56 PM Lusby Ridge Rd & Saint Marys View Rd

04:00 PM Claggett Run Rd & Quarry View Rd

04:09 PM 3701 Floral Park Rd (FLORAL PARK @ DRIVEWAY)

04:13 PM Applecross Dr & Kidder Rd

04:17 PM Piscataway Rd & Parker Ln

04:23 PM Mary Catherine Dr & Piscataway Rd

04:32 PM Ethan Thomas Dr & Steed Rd

04:38 PM Steed Rd & Stoney Harbor Dr

04:45 PM Mt Vernon Way & Washington Overlook Dr

04:49 PM Thorncrest Dr & Thornknoll Dr

04:50 PM Allentown Rd & Friendship Heights Dr & Old Allentown Rd

BUS 899
03:37 PM MACDUFF DR AND ST ANDREWS DR E



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

9/3/2025 10:37:13 AM Page 10 of 10

03:41 PM Reid Cir & Reid Ln & Warburton Dr

03:48 PM Old Fort Rd and Sunfield Ter

03:54 PM Coldwater Dr & Pendleton St

04:02 PM Farmington Rd E & April St

04:08 PM 16307 Livingston Rd

04:17 PM Beech Ln & Summerwood Ln

04:28 PM 17621 Clinton Dr

04:35 PM Manning Road & Caribbean Way

04:44 PM Carlee Ct & Jillian Ct

04:53 PM Horizon View Pl & Livingston Rd

04:54 PM 14705 Livingston Rd

04:59 PM Saint James Rd & Ararat Ct


